
AB

C

D E F

G

H

I

STEP 2

Assemble the Uprights as shown

before setting up.

ITEM
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
K
L
M

PART
24 Ft Uprights
Rope Cleats
#8 x 5/8" Screws
Eyebolts 3/8" x 1"
Locknuts 3/8"-16
Washer 3/8"
Quick Link
Pulley
Post Caps
40 Ft Rope
Ground Sleeves
Net
Velcro Fasteners

QTY
4 each
8 each
16 each
4 each
4 each
4 each
4 each
4 each
4 each
4 each
4 each
1 each
1 set
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CAUTIONDO NOT CLIMB ON THIS UNIT DO NOT CLIMB ON THIS UNITCAUTION
DO NOT CLIMB ON THIS UNITCAUTION DO NOT CLIMB ON THIS UNITCAUTION

UPRIGHT

NET

UPRIGHT UPRIGHT

TIE ROPE SECURELY TO
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AFTER THE NET IS HOISTED TO DESIRED HEIGHT, TIE OFF THE ROPE ON THE ROPE CLEATS PROVIDED.

STRAP THE NET TO THE UPRIGHTS WITH THE VELCRO STRAPS.

HOIST THE NET EVENLY WITH A PERSON AT EACH UPRIGHT.


